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Name: Hanan Subhi Khader Al-Shamaly 

 
                 Email: halshamaly@zu.edu.jo 

 

 

Academic Rank:  Assistant Professor 
 
Membership 

Australian Health Practitioner Regulation Agency (AHPRA). 1  
Queensland Nurses and Midwives Union (QNMU), Australia. 2  
The Perioperative Nurses Association of Qld (PNAQ), Australia. 3  
International Association of Counsellors and Therapists membership (IACT), USA. 4  
 Rapid Transformational Therapy (RTT) Therapist Membership, UK. 5  
 International Institute for Complementary Therapists (IICT), Australia. 6  
 Jordanian Nurses and Midwifery Council (JNMC). 7  
Radio 4EB FM 98.1and Global Digital, Ethnic Broadcasting Association of Queensland 
(Volunteer), Australia. 

8  

 
Qualifications: 

2020: Rapid Transformational Therapy (RTT) Therapist, The Marisa Peer School, United   
sKingdom.  

1  

2018: PhD (Doctor of Philosophy) in Critical Care Nursing with Thesis Academic Excellence 
Award, Graduation with Distinction with Honors, Central Queensland University, Australia.  

2  

2008: RHD - Research Higher Degree with Distinction, Griffith University, Australia.  3  
2006: MSC - Master’s Degree in Clinical Nursing with Very Good Grade, The University of   

Jordan, Jordan.  
4  

2003: BSC - Bachelor’s Degree in Nursing with Very Good Grade, The University of Jordan, 
Jordan.  

5  

1986: Diploma in General Nursing Degree with Good Grade from Kuwait College of   
Health Sciences, Kuwait. 

6  
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Professional Objective(s): 
 
Teaching Experience: 

 Years  # 

Teaching in clinical areas such as Intensive Care Unit, 
Emergency, Operating Theatre and others. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

1986-
2021 

Clinical teaching at 
different Hospitals, 
different nursing 
departments 
In Kuwait, Jordan, 
and Australia in the 
Public and private 
sectors. 

1 

Corneal Coordinator/In-Charge Islamic Hospital- Jordan. 
Teaching staff by/to: 
 a. Educating and convincing people about organ donation, 
specifically corneas.  

 b. Surgically taking corneas (Keratectomy) from deceased 
people for transplantation.  

 c. Preserving corneas in the Blood/Eye Bank.  

 d. Scheduling the corneas for doctors and patients.  

 e. Dealing with and corresponding with the USA and Jordanian 
Eye Banks for donations.  

 f. Keeping records of corneas and Keratoplasty surgeries data.  

 g. Conducting research and statistics on corneas donation and 
surgeries.  

 h. Recording patients’ interviews and videos to educate people 
about corneas donation and its benefits.  

 i. Organising the hospital team visit to thank the families who 
donated their beloved deceased.’  
Corneas. 

1998 - 
2001 

Corneal 
Coordination 
Education 

2 

Assistant Professor in Critical Care  Nursing 
Until 
now 

Zarqa University 3 
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Publications: 
Year/ Issue 

(Vol/No) 
Publisher Title # 

2022/12(1):69 

 

 

https://doi.org/10.5

430/jnep.v12n1p69  

 

Sciedu Press 

Enablers and challenges of caring 
in the Intensive Care Unit˗ Part 1: 
In Relation to ICU Patients, 
Families and Environment. 

1.  
Journal of 
Nursing 
Education and 
Practice. 

2022/12(2):18 

 

 Sciedu Press 

Enablers and Challenges of Caring 
in the Intensive Care Unit−Part 2: 
In Relation to 
Nurses. 

2.  
Journal of 
Nursing 
Education and 
Practice. 

2021 

 
https://doi.org/10.1
002/nop2.1061 

John Wiley & Sons Ltd. Patterns of communicating caring 

and care in the Intensive Care 

Unit. 

 

3.  
Nursing Open. 

2021 

https://doi.org/10.1

002/nop2.1009 

John Wiley & Sons Ltd. 

A focused ethnography of the 
culture of inclusive caring practice 
in the intensive  
care unit.  

.4  

Nursing Open. 

2018 (Doctor of Philosophy 
(PhD) Thesis), Central 
Queensland University, 
Australia.  
 

 
The Nature of Caring by Nurses in 
an ICU: A Focused Ethnography. 
 

 

. 5 

Central 

Queensland 

University 
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Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 
  

 1.  

   2.  

   3.  
   4.  

   5.  

   6.  
   7.  

   8.  
   9.  

   .10 

 
Translated Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 
  

 1.  

   2.  

   3.  
   4.  

   5.  
   6.  

   7.  
   8.  

   9.  

   .10 
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Articles: 
 

Year Publisher Article Title # 
2022/12(1):69 

 

 

https://doi.org/10

.5430/jnep.v12n

1p69  

 

Sciedu Press 

Enablers and challenges of caring 
in the Intensive Care Unit˗ Part 1: 
In Relation to ICU Patients, 
Families and Environment. 

1.  

2022/12(2):18 

 

 
Sciedu Press 

Enablers and Challenges of Caring 
in the Intensive Care Unit−Part 2: 
In Relation to 
Nurses. 

2.  

2021 

 
https://doi.org/1
0.1002/nop2.106
1 

John Wiley & Sons Ltd. Patterns of communicating caring 

and care in the Intensive Care 

Unit. 

 

3.  

2021 

https://doi.org/1

0.1002/nop2.100

9 

John Wiley & Sons Ltd. 

A focused ethnography of the 
culture of inclusive caring practice 
in the intensive  
care unit.  

4.  

2018 (Doctor of Philosophy (PhD) 
Thesis), Central Queensland 
University, Australia.  
 

 
The Nature of Caring by Nurses in 
an ICU: A Focused Ethnography. 
 

 

5.  

  
 6.  

   7.  
   8.  

   9.  

   .10 
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Conferences: 

Conference Organizing Institution Paper Title # 
Riyadh First 
Health Cluster, 
2022 

King Saud Medical City  
Caring in the Nursing 

Profession 

1.  

Research, 
Education, 
Quality Advisory 
(REQA) - 
Teleconference, 
2020 

 
Princess Alexandra Hospital- 
South Metro Queensland 
Health, Australia.  

 

 

The Necessity of Updating the 

Wound Dressings.  

 

2.  

The Surgical 
Nurses Action 
Group (SNAG) – 
Conference, 
2020 

Princess Alexandra Hospital- 
South Metro Queensland 
Health, Australia. 

 
Surgical Wound Dressings 
Management.  

 

3.  

STTI 4th Biennial 
European 
Conference, 
Cambridge-
United Kingdom, 
2018 

STTI Cambridge, United 
Kingdom 

 
Patterns of nurses’ responding to 
stressful moments in ICU.  

4.  

The 3rd 
Conference Arab 
Nurse, 2007 

 Islamic Hospital- Amman- 
Jordan. 

 
Keratoplasty 

 

5.  

The First 
Jordanian Nursing 
Council 
International 
Conference, 
Amman-Jordan.  

 

The First Jordanian Nursing 
Council International 
Conference, Amman-Jordan.  

 

Patient satisfaction with 
information provided after the 
diagnosis of coronary artery 
diseases in Jordanian private 
hospitals.  

6.  

   7.  

   8.  

   9.  
   10.  

   .10 
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Supervision of Theses: 

Student Name Thesis Title University Year # 

    1.  

    2.  

    3.  

    4.  
    5.  

    6.  
    7.  

    8.  

    9.  
    .10 
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Community Service Activities 
Activity Duration # 

Corneal Coordinator/In-Charge Islamic Hospital, Jordan. a. 
a. Educating and convincing people about organ donation, 
specifically corneas.  

 b. Surgically taking corneas (Keratectomy) from deceased 
people for transplantation.  

 c. Preserving corneas in the Blood/Eye Bank.  

 d. Scheduling the corneas for doctors and patients.  

 e. Dealing with and corresponding with the USA and 
Jordanian Eye Banks for donations.  

 f. Keeping records of corneas and Keratoplasty surgeries 
data.  

 g. Conducting research and statistics on corneas donation 
and surgeries.  

 h. Recording patients’ interviews and videos to educate 
people about corneas donation and its benefits.  

 i. Organising the hospital team visiting to thank the families 

who donated their beloved deceased corneas. 

     1998 - 2001 (4 years) 

1 

Teaching Private Quran Classes in Australia 
 
 2016-2017 (1 year-Part-time) 

 

2 

Teaching the Arabic language to students from different 
ethnic backgrounds in Australia  

 

 
 2017-2019 (2 years-Part -time) 

3 
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Personal Information 

 

Hanan Subhi Khader Al-Shamaly Name 

1/10/1966 Place and Date of Birth 

Jordanian / Australian Nationality 
Single Marital Status 

Amman – Al-Yasmeen Suburb Address 

+96253821100, Ext: 1184 Work Tel No. 
+962778951130 Mobile: 
Faculty of Nursing 
Zarqa University – Jordan 
P.O. Box: 132222, Zarqa 13132 

Postal Address 


