



Name: Hanan Subhi Khader Al-Shamaly

Email: halshamaly@zu.edu.jo

Academic Rank: Assistant Professor

Membership

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
1	Australian Health Practitioner Regulation Agency (AHPRA).
2	Queensland Nurses and Midwives Union (QNMU), Australia.
3	The Perioperative Nurses Association of Qld (PNAQ), Australia.
4	International Association of Counsellors and Therapists membership (IACT), USA.
5	Rapid Transformational Therapy (RTT) Therapist Membership, UK.
6	International Institute for Complementary Therapists (IICT), Australia.
7	Jordanian Nurses and Midwifery Council (JNMC).
8	Radio 4EB FM 98.1and Global Digital, Ethnic Broadcasting Association of Queensland (Volunteer), Australia.

Qualifications:

1	2020: Rapid Transformational Therapy (RTT) Therapist, The Marisa Peer School, United
	sKingdom.
2	2018: PhD (Doctor of Philosophy) in Critical Care Nursing with <i>Thesis Academic Excellence</i>
	Award, Graduation with Distinction with Honors, Central Queensland University, Australia.
3	2008: RHD - Research Higher Degree with <i>Distinction</i> , Griffith University, Australia.
4	2006: MSC - Master's Degree in Clinical Nursing with <i>Very Good</i> Grade, The University of
	Jordan, Jordan.
5	2003: BSC - Bachelor's Degree in Nursing with <i>Very Good</i> Grade, The University of Jordan,
	Jordan.
6	1986: Diploma in General Nursing Degree with <i>Good</i> Grade from Kuwait College of
	Health Sciences, Kuwait.



Professional Objective(s):

Teaching Experience:

#		Years	
1	Clinical teaching at different Hospitals, different nursing departments In Kuwait, Jordan, and Australia in the Public and private sectors.	1986- 2021	Teaching in clinical areas such as Intensive Care Unit, Emergency, Operating Theatre and others.
2	Corneal Coordination Education	- 1998 2001	Corneal Coordinator/In-Charge Islamic Hospital- Jordan. Teaching staff by/to: a. Educating and convincing people about organ donation, specifically corneas. b. Surgically taking corneas (Keratectomy) from deceased people for transplantation. c. Preserving corneas in the Blood/Eye Bank. d. Scheduling the corneas for doctors and patients. e. Dealing with and corresponding with the USA and Jordanian Eye Banks for donations. f. Keeping records of corneas and Keratoplasty surgeries data. g. Conducting research and statistics on corneas donation and surgeries. h. Recording patients' interviews and videos to educate people about corneas donation and its benefits. i. Organising the hospital team visit to thank the families who donated their beloved deceased.' Corneas.
3	Zarqa University	Until now	Assistant Professor in Critical Care Nursing





Publications:

#	Title	Publisher	Year/ Issue (Vol/No)
.1 Journal of Nursing Education and Practice.	Enablers and challenges of caring in the Intensive Care Unit- Part 1: In Relation to ICU Patients, Families and Environment.	Sciedu Press	2022/12(1):69 https://doi.org/10.5 430/jnep.v12n1p69
.2 Journal of Nursing Education and Practice.	Enablers and Challenges of Caring in the Intensive Care Unit–Part 2: In Relation to Nurses.	Sciedu Press	2022/12(2):18
.3 Nursing Open.	Patterns of communicating caring and care in the Intensive Care Unit.	John Wiley & Sons Ltd.	2021 https://doi.org/10.1 002/nop2.1061
.4 Nursing Open.	A focused ethnography of the culture of inclusive caring practice in the intensive care unit.	John Wiley & Sons Ltd.	2021 https://doi.org/10.1 002/nop2.1009
. 5 Central Queensland University	The Nature of Caring by Nurses in an ICU: A Focused Ethnography.	(Doctor of Philosophy (PhD) Thesis), Central Queensland University, Australia.	2018





Books:

#	Book Title	Publisher	Year
.1			
.2			
.3			
.4			
.5			
.6			
.7			
.8			
.9			
.10			

Translated Books:

#	Book Title	Publisher	Year
.1			
.2			
.3			
.4			
.5			
.6			
.7			
.8			
.9			
.10			



Articles:

#	Article Title	Publisher	Year
.1	Enablers and challenges of caring in the Intensive Care Unit- Part 1: In Relation to ICU Patients, Families and Environment.	Sciedu Press	2022/12(1):69 https://doi.org/10 .5430/jnep.v12n 1p69
.2	Enablers and Challenges of Caring in the Intensive Care Unit-Part 2: In Relation to Nurses.	Sciedu Press	2022/12(2):18
.3	Patterns of communicating caring and care in the Intensive Care Unit.	John Wiley & Sons Ltd.	2021 https://doi.org/1 0.1002/nop2.106 1
.4	A focused ethnography of the culture of inclusive caring practice in the intensive care unit.	John Wiley & Sons Ltd.	2021 https://doi.org/1 0.1002/nop2.100 9
.5	The Nature of Caring by Nurses in an ICU: A Focused Ethnography.	(Doctor of Philosophy (PhD) Thesis), Central Queensland University, Australia.	2018
.6			
.7			
.8			
.9			
.10			



Conferences:

#	Paper Title	Organizing Institution	Conference
.1	Caring in the Nursing Profession	King Saud Medical City	Riyadh First Health Cluster, 2022
.2	The Necessity of Updating the Wound Dressings.	Princess Alexandra Hospital- South Metro Queensland Health, Australia.	Research, Education, Quality Advisory (REQA) - Teleconference, 2020
.3	Surgical Wound Dressings Management.	Princess Alexandra Hospital- South Metro Queensland Health, Australia.	The Surgical Nurses Action Group (SNAG) – Conference, 2020
.4	Patterns of nurses' responding to stressful moments in ICU.	STTI Cambridge, United Kingdom	STTI 4th Biennial European Conference, Cambridge- United Kingdom, 2018
.5	Keratoplasty	Islamic Hospital- Amman- Jordan.	The 3rd Conference Arab Nurse, 2007
.6	Patient satisfaction with information provided after the diagnosis of coronary artery diseases in Jordanian private hospitals.	The First Jordanian Nursing Council International Conference, Amman-Jordan.	The First Jordanian Nursing Council International Conference, Amman-Jordan.
.7			
.8			
.9			
.10			
.10			



Supervision of Theses:

#	Year	University	Thesis Title	Student Name
.1				
.2				
.3				
.4				
.5				
.6				
.7				
.8				
.9				
.10				



Community Service Activities

#	Duration	Activity
1	1998 - 2001 (4 years)	Corneal Coordinator/In-Charge Islamic Hospital, Jordan. a. a. Educating and convincing people about organ donation, specifically corneas. b. Surgically taking corneas (Keratectomy) from deceased people for transplantation. c. Preserving corneas in the Blood/Eye Bank. d. Scheduling the corneas for doctors and patients. e. Dealing with and corresponding with the USA and Jordanian Eye Banks for donations. f. Keeping records of corneas and Keratoplasty surgeries data. g. Conducting research and statistics on corneas donation and surgeries. h. Recording patients' interviews and videos to educate people about corneas donation and its benefits. i. Organising the hospital team visiting to thank the families who donated their beloved deceased corneas.
2	2016-2017 (1 year-Part-time)	Teaching Private Quran Classes in Australia
3	2017-2019 (2 years-Part -time)	Teaching the Arabic language to students from different ethnic backgrounds in Australia



Personal Information

Name	Hanan Subhi Khader Al-Shamaly
Place and Date of Birth	1/10/1966
Nationality	Jordanian / Australian
Marital Status	Single
Address	Amman – Al-Yasmeen Suburb
Work Tel No.	+96253821100, Ext: 1184
Mobile:	+962778951130
Postal Address	Faculty of Nursing
	Zarqa University – Jordan
	P.O. Box: 132222, Zarqa 13132